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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 5 0.02% 5 0.02% 22228 100.00% 129.01-130 191 0.86% 5988 26.94% 16431 73.92%
178.01-179 9 0.04% 14 0.06% 22223 99.98% 128.01-129 199 0.90% 6187 27.83% 16240 73.06%
177.01-178 16 0.07% 30 0.13% 22214 99.94% 127.01-128 188 0.85% 6375 28.68% 16041 7217%
176.01-177 18 0.08% 48 0.22% 22198 99.87% 126.01-127 212 0.95% 6587 29.63% 15853 71.32%
175.01-176 13 0.06% 61 0.27% 22180 99.78% 125.01-126 179 0.81% 6766 30.44% 15641 70.37%
174.01-175 23 0.10% 84 0.38% 22167 99.73% 124.01-125 178 0.80% 6944 31.24% 15462 69.56%
173.01-174 22 0.10% 106 0.48% 22144 99.62% 123.01-124 187 0.84% 7131 32.08% 15284 68.76%
172.01-173 42 0.19% 148 0.67% 22122 99.52% 122.01-123 204 0.92% 7335 33.00% 15097 67.92%
171.01-172 40 0.18% 188 0.85% 22080 99.33% 121.01-122 194 0.87% 7529 33.87% 14893 67.00%
170.01-171 31 0.14% 219 0.99% 22040 99.15% 120.01-121 188 0.85% 7717 34.72% 14699 66.13%
169.01- 170 48 0.22% 267 1.20% 22009 99.01% 119.01-120 215 0.97% 7932 35.68% 14511 65.28%
168.01 - 169 48 0.22% 315 1.42% 21961 98.80% 118.01-119 198 0.89% 8130 36.58% 14296 64.32%
167.01 - 168 62 0.28% 377 1.70% 21913 98.58% 117.01-118 204 0.92% 8334 37.49% 14098 63.42%
166.01 - 167 72 0.32% 449 2.02% 21851 98.30%  116.01-117 223 1.00% 8557 38.50% 13894 62.51%
165.01 - 166 82 0.37% 531 239% 21779 97.98% 115.01-116 196 0.88% 8753 39.38% 13671 61.50%
164.01 - 165 71 0.32% 602 271% 21697 97.61% 114.01-115 192 0.86% 8945 40.24% 13475 60.62%
163.01 - 164 100 0.45% 702 3.16% 21626 97.29% 113.01-114 232 1.04% 9177 41.29% 13283 59.76%
162.01- 163 82 0.37% 784 3.53% 21526 96.84% 112.01-113 204 0.92% 9381 42.20% 13051 58.71%
161.01 - 162 79 0.36% 863 3.88% 21444 96.47%  111.01-112 232 1.04% 9613 43.25% 12847 57.80%
160.01 - 161 103 0.46% 966 4.35% 21365 96.12% 110.01 - 111 184 0.83% 9797 44.08% 12615 56.75%
159.01 - 160 99 0.45% 1065 4.79% 21262 95.65% 109.01- 110 194 0.87% 9991 44.95% 12431 55.92%
158.01 - 159 122 0.55% 1187 5.34% 21163 95.21% 108.01-109 193 0.87% 10184 45.82% 12237 55.05%
157.01- 158 107 0.48% 1294 5.82% 21041 94.66% 107.01-108 214 0.96% 10398 46.78% 12044 54.18%
156.01 - 157 128 0.58% 1422 6.40% 20934 94.18% 106.01 - 107 208 0.94% 10606 47.71% 11830 53.22%
155.01 - 156 138 0.62% 1560 7.02% 20806 93.60% 105.01 - 106 206 0.93% 10812 48.64% 11622 52.29%
154.01 - 155 132 0.59% 1692 7.61% 20668 92.98% 104.01-105 216 0.97% 11028 49.61% 11416 51.36%
153.01 - 154 134 0.60% 1826 8.21% 20536 92.39% 103.01-104 210 0.94% 11238 50.56% 11200 50.39%
152.01-153 142 0.64% 1968 8.85% 20402 91.79% 102.01- 103 203 0.91% 11441 51.47% 10990 49.44%
151.01 - 152 144 0.65% 2112 9.50% 20260 91.15% 101.01-102 222 1.00% 11663 52.47% 10787 48.53%

150.01 - 151 167 0.75% 2279 10.25% 20116 90.50%  100.01 - 101 187 0.84% 11850 53.31% 10565 47.53%
149.01 - 150 151 0.68% 2430 10.93% 19949 89.75%  99.01-100 198 0.89% 12048 54.20% 10378 46.69%
148.01 - 149 163 0.73% 2593 11.67% 19798 89.07% = 98.01-99 188 0.85% 12236 55.05% 10180 45.80%
147.01- 148 188 0.85% 2781 12.51% 19635 88.33%  97.01-98 192 0.86% 12428 55.91% 9992 44.95%
146.01 - 147 154 0.69% 2935 13.20% 19447 87.49%  96.01-97 190 0.85% 12618 56.77% 9800 44.09%
145.01 - 146 163 0.73% 3098 13.94% 19293 86.80%  95.01-96 188 0.85% 12806 57.61% 9610 43.23%
144.01 - 145 167 0.75% 3265 14.69% 19130 86.06%  94.01-95 198 0.89% 13004 58.50% 9422 42.39%
143.01 - 144 145 0.65% 3410 15.34% 18963 85.31%  93.01-9%4 233 1.05% 13237 59.55% 9224 41.50%
142.01- 143 182 0.82% 3592 16.16% 18818 84.66%  92.01-93 197 0.89% 13434 60.44% 8991 40.45%
141.01 - 142 172 0.77% 3764 16.93% 18636 83.84%  91.01-92 230 1.03% 13664 61.47% 8794 39.56 %
140.01 - 141 194 0.87% 3958 17.81% 18464 83.07%  90.01-91 183 0.82% 13847 62.30% 8564 38.53%
139.01 - 140 178 0.80% 4136 18.61% 18270 82.19%  89.01-90 184 0.83% 14031 63.12% 8381 37.70%
138.01-139 174 0.78% 4310 19.39% 18092 81.39%  88.01-89 183 0.82% 14214 63.95% 8197 36.88%
137.01-138 186 0.84% 4496 20.23% 17918 80.61%  87.01-88 192 0.86% 14406 64.81% 8014 36.05%
136.01 - 137 194 0.87% 4690 21.10% 17732 79.77%  86.01-87 196 0.88% 14602 65.69% 7822 35.19%
135.01-136 181 0.81% 4871 21.91% 17538 78.90%  85.01-86 201 0.90% 14803 66.60% 7626 34.31%
134.01-135 192 0.86% 5063 22.78% 17357 78.09%  84.01-85 199 0.90% 15002 67.49% 7425 33.40%
133.01- 134 159 0.72% 5222 23.49% 17165 77.22%  83.01-84 180 0.81% 15182 68.30% 7226 32.51%
132.01-133 187 0.84% 5409 24.33% 17006 76.51%  82.01-83 164 0.74% 15346 69.04% 7046 31.70%
131.01-132 189 0.85% 5598 25.18% 16819 75.67% @ 81.01-82 189 0.85% 15535 69.89% 6882 30.96%
130.01 - 131 199 0.90% 5797 26.08% 16630 74.82%  80.01-81 195 0.88% 15730 70.77% 6693 30.11%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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193 0.87% 15923 71.63%
151 0.68% 16074 72.31%
176 0.79% 16250 73.11%
195 0.88% 16445 73.98%
200 0.90% 16645 74.88%
176 0.79% 16821 75.67%
173 0.78% 16994 76.45%
185 0.83% 17179 77.29%
165 0.74% 17344 78.03%
177 0.80% 17521 78.82%
172 0.77% 17693 79.60%
201 0.90% 17894 80.50%
177 0.80% 18071 81.30%
189 0.85% 18260 82.15%
187 0.84% 18447 82.99%
204 0.92% 18651 83.91%
148 0.67% 18799 84.57%
186 0.84% 18985 85.41%
168 0.76% 19153 86.17%
143 0.64% 19296 86.81%
141 0.63% 19437 87.44%
159 0.72% 19596 88.16%
163 0.73% 19759 88.89%
153 0.69% 19912 89.58%
162 0.73% 20074 90.31%
146 0.66% 20220 90.97%
147 0.66% 20367 91.63%
140 0.63% 20507 92.26%
121 0.54% 20628 92.80%
119 0.54% 20747 93.34%
108 0.49% 20855 93.82%
122 0.55% 20977 94.37%
94 0.42% 21071 94.79%
113 0.51% 21184 95.30%
94 0.42% 21278 95.73%
80 0.36% 21358 96.09%
84 0.38% 21442 96.46%
85 0.38% 21527 96.85%
73 0.33% 21600 97.17%
67 0.30% 21667 97.48%
77 0.35% 21744 97.82%
55 0.25% 21799 98.07%
49 0.22% 21848 98.29%
33 0.15% 21881 98.44%
29 0.13% 21910 98.57%
29 0.13% 21939 98.70%
25 0.11% 21964 98.81%
30 0.13% 21994 98.95%
32 0.14% 22026 99.09%
19 0.09% 22045 99.18%
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6305
6154
5978
5783
5583
5407
5234
5049
4884
4707
4535
4334
4157
3968
3781
3577
3429
3243
3075
2932
2791
2632
2469
2316
2154
2008
1861
1721
1600
1481
1373
1251
1157
1044
950
870
786
701
628
561
484
429
380
347
318
289
264
234
202

[Epaew
29.23%
28.37%
27.69%
26.89%
26.02%
25.12%
24.33%
23.55%
22.711%
21.97%
21.18%
20.40%
19.50%
18.70%
17.85%
17.01%
16.09%
15.43%
14.59%
13.83%
13.19%
12.56%
11.84%
1.1%
10.42%
9.69%
9.03%
8.37%
7.74%
7.20%
6.66%
6.18%
5.63%
5.21%
4.70%
4.27%
3.91%
3.54%
3.15%
2.83%
2.52%
2.18%
1.93%
1.71%
1.56%
1.43%
1.30%
1.19%
1.05%
0.91%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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21
18
15
17
15
12
12
10
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0.09%
0.08%
0.07%
0.08%
0.07%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.03%
0.04%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.07%

RS Bat

NE
22066

22084
22099
22116
22131
22143
22155
22165
22170
22177
22184
22193
22195
22199
22201
22203
22203
22206
22210
22212
22212
22212
22212
22213
22213
22213
22213
22213
22213
22228

BTtk
99.27%
99.35%
99.42%
99.50%
99.56%
99.62%
99.67%
99.72%
99.74%
99.77%
99.80%
99.84%
99.85%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.89%
99.90%
99.92%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%
99.93%

100.00%
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NE

183
162
144
129
112
97
85
73
63
58
51
44
35
33
29
27
25
25
22
18
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
15

[Epaew
0.82%
0.73%
0.65%
0.58%
0.50%
0.44%
0.38%
0.33%
0.28%
0.26%
0.23%
0.20%
0.16%
0.15%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.11%
0.10%
0.08%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%
0.07%



